
DATE BEGIN END DIRECTOR SCENES CHARACTERS NEEDED

Tues, Jan 7 6:00 PM 7:00 PM ALL CAST MEETING ALL

Thurs, Jan 9 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay 1, 3, 4, 5, 8 Sorcerer's Apprentices 1-6

Liz Scene 3 Minions 1-7, Minions Ensemble, Merlin 1

Tues, Jan 14 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 2 Merlin 1, Sir Ector 1

Savannah Ladies DANCE All Ladies in Waiting

Thurs, Jan 16 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 5
Merlin 1, Lady of the Lake, Laker Girl 1-8, Laker Girls, Tree 
Nymphs

Liz Scene 4
Morgan le Fay 1, Pet Dragon 1-2, Minions, Minions 1-7, 
Merlin 1

Tues, Jan 21 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 6
Wart 1, Archimedes, Sir Ector 1, Archimedes, Instructors, 
ALL Knights In Training

Savannah Laker Girls DANCE All Laker Girls

Thurs, Jan 23 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 7
Sir Ector 1, Wart 1, Archimedes, Instructors, Sir Lancelot 1, 
All Knights in Training

Liz Scene 8 Merlin 2, Sorcerer Apprentices 1-6

Tues, Jan 28 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay

Scene 9 Wart 1, Archimedes, Gwen 1, Merlin 2

Scene 12 Wart 2, Merlin 2, Archimedes

Savannah Ladies DANCE All Ladies in Waiting

Thurs, Jan 30 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 10
Wart 2, Archimedes, Gwen 1, Named Ladies, Ladies in 
Waiting

Liz Scene 13

Wart 2, Archimedes, Sir Ector 2, Knights In Training, Knights 
In Training 1-7, Lancelot  1, Instructors, Minions, Minions 1-
7

Tues, Feb 4 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Lindsay Scene 11
Madame Brumhild, Gwen 1, Wart 2, Archimedes, Ladies 1-
7, Ladies

Savannah Laker Girls DANCE All Laker Girls

Thurs, Feb 6 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Lindsay Scene 15 & 16

All Knights in Training, Sir Lancelot 2, Wart 3, Archimedes, 
Sir Ector 2, Instructors, All Ladies in Waiting, Gwen 2, Gwen 
3, Merlin 2, Madame Brunhild 2

Liz Scene 14 & 17
Sorcerer Apprentice 1, Morgan le Fay 1, Morgan le Fay 2, 
Pet Dragons 1-2, Minions 1-7, Minions

Tues, Feb 11 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Lindsay Scenes 18-19 Only Speaking characters

Savannah Ladies DANCE All Ladies in Waiting

Thurs, Feb 13 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Lindsay Scenes 1-6

Sorcerer's Apprentices, Merlin 1, Sir Ector 1, Minions, 
Morgan le Fay 1, Pet Dragons, Wart 1, Archimedes, 
Instructors, Knights in Training, Lady of the Lake, Tree 
Nymphs, All Laker Girls

Liz Scenes 7-12

Sir Ector 1, Wart 1, Archimedes, Instructors, Sir Lancelot 1, 
All Knights in Training, Merlin 2, Sorcerer's Apprentices, 
Gwen 1, All Ladies in Waiting, Madame Brunhild 1



DATE BEGIN END DIRECTOR SCENES CHARACTERS NEEDED

Tues, Feb 18 6:00 PM 7:30 PM

Lindsay & Liz Scenes 13-17

Wart 2, Archimedes, Sir Ector 2, All Knights in Training, Sir 
Lancelot 1, Sir Lancelot 2, Instructors, All Minions, Morgan 
le Fay 1, Morgan le Fay 2, Pet Dragons, Gwen 3, Wart 3

Savannah Laker Girls DANCE All Laker Girls

Thurs, Feb 20 6:00 PM 8:00 PM All Directors Scenes 18-19 ALL CAST, except for those only in Act 1

Tues, Feb 25 6:00 PM 8:00 PM All Directors Finale Dance & Bows ALL CAST

Thurs, Feb 27 6:00 PM 8:00 PM All Directors Act 1 All from Act 1

Tues, Mar 4 6:00 PM 8:30 PM All Directors Act 2 All from Act 2

Thurs, Mar 6 NO REHEARSAL

Tues, Mar 11 6:00 PM 8:30 PM All Directors
Run Through: 
ACT 1 AND 2

ALL CAST; BEGIN WEARING COSTUMES FROM NOW ON; 
BRING A CHAIR AND SOMETHING QUIET TO DO IN THE 
HALL TO EVERY REHEARSAL STARTING NOW; ACTORS 
ONLY IN ACT 2 CAN COME AT 7

Thurs, Mar 13 6:00 PM 8:30 PM All Directors
Run Through: 
ACT 1 AND 2

ALL CAST; BEGIN WEARING COSTUMES FROM NOW ON; 
BRING A CHAIR AND SOMETHING QUIET TO DO IN THE 
HALL TO EVERY REHEARSAL STARTING NOW; ACTORS 
ONLY IN ACT 2 CAN COME AT 7

Tues, March 18 6:00 PM 9:00 PM All Directors
FINAL DRESS!
ACT 1 AND 2

ALL CAST; WE WILL RUN THIS AS CLOSE TO A 
PERFORMANCE AS POSSIBLE

Wed, Mar. 19 8:30 AM School Matinee

Go to your class first 
and wait to be called 
to the hall

Come to school in your costume but bring a change of 
clothes for after our performance. Make sure to bring your 
costume home from school!

Wed, Mar. 19 6:00 PM

PERFORMANCES 
(Show begins at 7 pm)

Call time 6 pm; Show 
begins at 7 pm

ALL CAST

Thu., Mar. 20 6:00 PM
Call time 6 pm; Show 
begins at 7 pm

Fri., Mar. 21 6:00 PM
Call time 6 pm; Show 
begins at 7 pm


